Date
5/1/2014
5/1/2014
5/2/2014
5/3/2014
5/3/2014
5/3/2014
5/3/2014
5/3/2014
5/5/2014
5/8/2014
5/17/2014
5/21/2014
5/24/2014
5/24/2014
5/26/2014
5/27/2014
5/28/2014
5/31/2014

Employee Name
Kirsten Dees
Mary Wagner
Natalie Gallegos
Connie Curtis
Joe'l DeYoung
Felix Ruybal
Marion Bond
Patricia Stuckey
Dan Romero
Linda Pacheco
Andrew Bregar
Ruth Mondragon
Joseph Juliano
Charlene Garcia Simms
Charlotte Taullie
Maria Tucker
Sharon Rice
Sarah Meador

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF MAY 2014

Department
Lamb
Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.
Youth Services
Pueblo West
Human Resources
Facilities
Reference & Readers Advisory
Pueblo West
Information Technology
Barkman
Readers Advisory & Reference
Finance
Facilities
Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.
Reference & Readers Advisory
Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.
Barkman

Special Collections & Museum Svcs.

Position
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Customer Service Representative
Human Resources Director
Facilities Specialist |
Clerk |
Customer Service Representative
Computer Specialist
Customer Service Representative
Lead Reference Librarian
Accountant
Facilities Specialist Il

Interim Spec. Coll. & Mus. Svcs. Manager

Materials Handling Technician
Spec. Coll. & Mus. Svcs. Manager
Library Assistant

Clerk |

Action
Performance Review
Temporary Rehire
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Retirement
Temporary Promotion
Performance Review
FMLA
Performance Review
Performance Review



