PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF MAY 2014

Date	Employee Name	Department	Position	Action
5/1/2014	Kirsten Dees	Lamb	Library Assistant	Performance Review
5/1/2014	Mary Wagner	Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.	Library Assistant	Temporary Rehire
5/2/2014	Natalie Gallegos	Youth Services	Library Assistant	Performance Review
5/3/2014	Connie Curtis	Pueblo West	Customer Service Representative	Performance Review
5/3/2014	Joe'l DeYoung	Human Resources	Human Resources Director	Voluntary Termination
5/3/2014	Felix Ruybal	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	Performance Review
5/3/2014	Marion Bond	Reference & Readers Advisory	Clerk I	Performance Review
5/3/2014	Patricia Stuckey	Pueblo West	Customer Service Representative	Performance Review
5/5/2014	Dan Romero	Information Technology	Computer Specialist	Performance Review
5/8/2014	Linda Pacheco	Barkman	Customer Service Representative	Performance Review
5/17/2014	Andrew Bregar	Readers Advisory & Reference	Lead Reference Librarian	Performance Review
5/21/2014	Ruth Mondragon	Finance	Accountant	Voluntary Termination
5/24/2014	Joseph Juliano	Facilities	Facilities Specialist II	Retirement
5/24/2014	Charlene Garcia Simms	Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.	Interim Spec. Coll. & Mus. Svcs. Manager	Temporary Promotion
5/26/2014	Charlotte Taullie	Reference & Readers Advisory	Materials Handling Technician	Performance Review
5/27/2014	Maria Tucker	Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.	Spec. Coll. & Mus. Svcs. Manager	FMLA
5/28/2014	Sharon Rice	Barkman	Library Assistant	Performance Review
5/31/2014	Sarah Meador	Special Collections & Museum Svcs.	Clerk I	Performance Review